
ГРАФИК ИЗПИТИ ОПРЕДЕЛЯНЕ ГОДИШНА ОЦЕНКА, 12 КЛАС, СЕСИЯ 

АВГУСТ, 2024-2025 УЧЕБНА ГОДИНА 

Изпит по  

учебен предмет/ модул 

Дата, 

начален 

час,  

място на 

провеждане 

Срок и 

място  

за 

оповестяване  

на 

резултатите  

от изпита 

 

Английски език 

ООП 

 
Георги Анастасов – 12 а 

Денис Дименов – 12 а 

  

11.08. 

2025 г.,  

 

9,00 ч.,  

 

107 каб  

12.08.2025 г., 

първи етаж - 

табло 

 


